
Artichoke & Spinach Dip    11
Topped with Monterey Jack &

served with Tortilla Chips

Crawfish Kickers    12
Stuffed with Bread Crumb, Onion, &

Bell Pepper Stuffing; served with our Special Sauce

Stuffed Mushrooms    11
Baked Crab-stuffed Mushroom Caps

Served in a Butter Sauce

Crab Cakes    15
Served with our Special Sauce

Crab Claws    18
Sautéed with Garlic Sauce or

Fried with Cocktail Sauce
*Seasonal Item-Check Availability*

Onion Rings    9
House made thin cut, fried to perfection

Served with Remoulade Sauce

Char's Cheese Fries    10
French Fries with Cheddar Cheese & Bacon;

served with Spicy Ranch Dressing

Fried Green Tomatoes    10
Hand-Battered and fried to a golden brown

Served with Remoulade Sauce

Hot Wings!  1/2 Dozen  10     1 Dozen    18
Bone in or Boneless. Choose your flavor:

Honey BBQ, Buffalo or Caribbean Jerk

Steamed Royal Red Shrimp    15
A Half Pound Royal Reds
"Steamed to Perfection"

Salads
Grilled Chicken   13 Blackened Ribeye   16 Grilled Tuna  15Grilled Shrimp   15

  -  Mixed Greens tossed with Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion, and Shredded Cheddar  -  

Soup De Jour
Ask server for daily offerings!

Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, & Parmesan
Cheese tossed in Caesar dressing &

wrapped in a Flour Tortilla

Caesar Chicken Wrap    12

Golden Fried Shrimp topped with
Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato, & Pickles

 - served with French Fries - 

Shrimp Po’Boy    14

Slow-Cooked Debris Roast & Gravy
on French Bread with Lettuce,
Tomato, Pickle, & Mayonnaise
 - served with French Fries - 

Roast Beef Debris Po’Boy    12

Beverages
SOFT DRINKS
ICED TEA
COFFEE

2.75
2.75
2.35

- BY THE BOTTLE -
DOMESTIC
PREMIUM DOMESTIC
IMPORT BEER

3.50
4.50
4.50

DRAFT 14oz 23oz
DOMESTIC
PREMIUM DOMESTIC
IMPORT BEER

7.00
9.00
9.00

4.00
5.50
5.50

Starters & Small Dishes

Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may cause illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.
3% technology fee will be applied to all card transactions  -  20% gratuity added to parties of 8 or more  -  3% To-Go fee per order



Signature Sides
*Baked Potato 

*Baked Sweet Potato 
Steamed Vegetables 

Au Gratin Potatoes 
Sweet Potato Casserole 

5
5
5
6
5

Side Salad 
Asparagus 
Home Style French Fries 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Baked Mac & Cheese 

4
5
4
4
5

*Available between 4pm-9pm* 

Entrée Complements
Sautéed Mushrooms

Sautéed Onions
Grilled Shrimp

Lump Crab Meat

4
4
7
9

Shrimp Plate  20
12 Large Shrimp, Grilled or Fried
 served with one Signature Side

Tuna  20
Grilled or Blackened

served with one Signature Side
1lb Steamed Royal Red Shrimp

Royal Reds  24

served with a Side Salad

Smothered in Onion & Cheese
served with one Signature Side

Grilled Chicken    15
Bang Bang Shrimp Tacos

served with Chips & Salsa

Shrimp Tacos   15 Alfredo Penne Pasta   14
Creamy Alfredo Sauce over Penne
Pasta, & served with a Side Salad

Add Chicken 5 - Add Shrimp 7 - Add Crab Cake 10

Chicken & Seafood

9oz Classic Filet  38
6oz Petit Filet  30

Filet Mignon
A Tender Center Cut of Steak

12oz New York Strip  28

New York Strip
A Flavorful Cut of Steak

Ribeye
A Full Beef Flavor & Texture

10oz Ribeye  27     14oz Ribeye  35
20oz John Wayne Ribeye 45

Angus Beef Aged 21 Days and Grilled to Perfection

Steaks, Burgers, & Chops

Southern Char Burger   13 
 A Gourmet Crafted Hand-Pattied Burger with our In House

Grind of Ground Chuck, Ribeye, Striploin, & Tenderloin
dressed with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar

Cheese, Mayonnaise, & served with French Fries 

Entrees above include one Signature Side

  Our steaks are cooked on an open-flame; Southern Char is not responsible for "charred" or "dry" steaks with or without a
hint of pink, when ordered medium-well or well-done.

Steak Cooking Preferences:  Rare (cool, red center)  Medium-Rare (warm, red center)
Medium (hot, pink center) Medium-Well (slightly pink center)  Well-Done (little to no pink, firm)

Pork Chop   22
French Cut Bone In Pork Chop

served with one Signature Side

Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may cause illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.
3% technology fee will be applied to all card transactions  -  20% gratuity added to parties of 8 or more  -  3% To-Go fee per order


