

Starters & Small Dishes

Artichoke & Spinach Dip 11

Topped with Monterey Jack & served with Tortilla Chips

Crawfish Kickers 12

Stuffed with Bread Crumb, Onion, & Bell Pepper Stuffing; served with our Special Sauce

Stuffed Mushrooms 11

Baked Crab-stuffed Mushroom Caps Served in a Butter Sauce

Crab Cakes 15

Served with our Special Sauce

Crab Claws 18

Sautéed with Garlic Sauce or Fried with Cocktail Sauce *Seasonal Item-Check Availability*

Hot Wings! 1/2 Dozen 10 1 Dozen 18

Bone in or Boneless. Choose your flavor: Honey BBQ, Buffalo or Caribbean Jerk

Fried Green Tomatoes 10

Hand-Battered and fried to a golden brown Served with Remoulade Sauce

Onion Rings 9

House made thin cut, fried to perfection Served with Remoulade Sauce

Char's Cheese Fries 10

French Fries with Cheddar Cheese & Bacon; served with Spicy Ranch Dressing

Steamed Royal Red Shrimp 15

A Half Pound Royal Reds "Steamed to Perfection"

Salads

- Mixed Greens tossed with Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion, and Shredded Cheddar -

Grilled Chicken 13

Grilled Shrimp 15

Blackened Ribeye 16

Grilled Tuna 15

Caesar Chicken Wrap 12

Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, & Parmesan Cheese tossed in Caesar dressing & wrapped in a Flour Tortilla

Shrimp Po'Boy 14

Golden Fried Shrimp topped with Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato, & Pickles - served with French Fries -

Roast Beef Debris Po'Boy 12

Slow-Cooked Debris Roast & Gravy on French Bread with Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, & Mayonnaise - served with French Fries -

Soup fe Jour Ask server for daily offerings! Beverages

SOFT DRINKS	2.75
ICED TEA	2.75
COFFEE	2.35

- BY THE BOTTLE -

DOMESTIC PREMIUM DOMESTIC		3.50 4.50
IMPORT BEER		4.50
DRAFT	14oz	23oz
DOMECTIC	4 00 :	

DRAFI	140Z	2302
DOMESTIC	4.00	7.00
PREMIUM DOMESTIC	5.50	9.00
IMPORT BEER	5.50	9.00



Steaks, Burgers, 4

Angus Beef Aged 21 Days and Grilled to Perfection

Filet Mignon

A Tender Center Cut of Steak 9 oz Classic Filet 38 60z Petit Filet 30

Ribeve

A Full Beef Flavor & Texture 10oz Ribeve 27 14oz Ribeye 35 20oz John Wayne Ribeye 45

New York Strip

A Flavorful Cut of Steak 12oz New York Strip 28

Entrees above include one Signature Side

Steak Cooking Preferences: Rare (cool, red center) Medium-Rare (warm, red center) Medium (hot, pink center) Medium-Well (slightly pink center) Well-Done (little to no pink, firm)

Our steaks are cooked on an open-flame; Southern Char is not responsible for "charred" or "dry" steaks with or without a hint of pink, when ordered medium-well or well-done.

Pork Chop 22

French Cut Bone In Pork Chop served with one Signature Side

Southern Char Burger 13

A Gourmet Crafted Hand-Pattied Burger with our In House Grind of Ground Chuck, Ribeye, Striploin, & Tenderloin dressed with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Mayonnaise, & served with French Fries

Royal Reds 24

1lb Steamed Royal Red Shrimp served with a Side Salad

Shrimp Tacos 15

Bang Bang Shrimp Tacos served with Chips & Salsa

Shrimp Plate 20

Chicken & Seafood

12 Large Shrimp, Grilled or Fried served with one Signature Side

Alfredo Penne Pasta 14

Creamy Alfredo Sauce over Penne Pasta, & served with a Side Salad Add Chicken 5 - Add Shrimp 7 - Add Crab Cake 10

Tuna 20

Grilled or Blackened served with one Signature Side

Grilled Chicken 15

Smothered in Onion & Cheese served with one Signature Side

Signature Sides

*Baked Potato 4 Side Salad

*Baked Sweet Potato 5 5 Asparagus Steamed Vegetables

Au Gratin Potatoes Sweet Potato Casserole

4 Home Style French Fries

4 Sweet Potato Fries

5 Baked Mac & Cheese

Available between 4pm-9pm

Entrée Complements Sautéed Mushrooms

Sautéed Onions 4 Grilled Shrimp Lump Crab Meat 9